
Licensed To: Highland Splash  

          Highland @ Freeburg  16-Jun-11 [Ageup: 5/31/2011] SC Meters           

                          Highland Splash [HG-11-IL]                            

  

Women  12&U 100 Medley 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team              

=============================================================================== 

  0 C  'HG-11'                                              DQ F       

     1) Emma Drysdale                   2) Naomi Day                       

     3) Aften Richter                   4) Tiffany Hamel                   

  1 A  'HG-11'                                         1:18.91 F       

     1) Tori Lynn                       2) Ally Becker                     

     3) Victoria Thomae                 4) Emmy Nyquist                    

  0 B  'HG-11'                                         1:24.72 F       

     1) Mallory Klostermann             2) Nicole Beaubien                 

     3) Kathleen McCracken              4) Tess Korte                      

  

Men  12&U 100 Medley 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 A  'HG-11'                                         1:17.00 F       

     1) Ethan Drysdale                  2) Adam Seger                      

     3) Ben Thomae                      4) Sam LaPorta                     

  0 B  'HG-11'                                         1:22.67 F       

     1) Peyton Nagel                    2) Gavin Kohlbrecher               

     3) Gunnar Kohlbrecher              4) Carter Wiegman                  

  0 C  'HG-11'                                         1:37.25 F       

     1) Clayton Scott                   2) Andrew Thomae                   

     3) Dylan Galbiati                  4) Joshua Miller                   

  

Women  13-18 200 Medley 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 A  'HG-11'                                         2:44.94 F       

     1) Samantha Szoke                  2) Crystal Beckman                 

     3) Lauren Beckman                  4) Christine Keltner               

  

Men  13-18 200 Medley 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 A  'HG-11'                                         2:30.05 F       

     1) Collin Chasteen                 2) Luke Thomae                     

     3) Alex Seger                      4) Cam Loyett                      

  

Women  06&U 25 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  0 Barkus, Jackie             5 HG-11               31.54S F       

  0 Thomilson, Mya             5 HG-11               49.93S F       

  0 Drysdale, Ella             5 HG-11               50.09S F       

  0 Gubera, Elena              6 HG-11             1:04.72S F       

  

Men  06&U 25 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  0 Foster, Spencer            6 HG-11               34.89S F       

  0 Korte, Gabe                6 HG-11               48.66S F       



  0 Runge, Camden              6 HG-11               50.95S F       

  0 Reed, Josh                 6 HG-11                  XNS F       

  0 Smith, Bryant              5 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Women  08&U 25 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Barkus, Christina          8 HG-11               20.97S F       

  0 Richter, Annalyse          7 HG-11               22.91S F       

  0 Beuth, Amanda              7 HG-11               23.94S F       

  4 Thomae, Justina            7 HG-11               24.56S F       

  5 LaPorta, Bella             8 HG-11               24.87S F       

  0 Walker, Jada               7 HG-11               26.48S F       

  0 Freimann, Kennedy          7 HG-11               35.71S F       

  0 Dermody, Emerson           8 HG-11                  XNS F       

  0 English, Julia             7 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Men  08&U 25 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Walter, Ben                8 HG-11               20.23S F       

  3 Ermer, Vince               8 HG-11               23.75S F       

  5 Nyquist, Tom               8 HG-11               27.53S F       

  0 Kirsch, Bryce              8 HG-11               28.43S F       

  0 Nyquist, John              7 HG-11               31.37S F       

  0 Wiegman, Hudson            7 HG-11               36.90S F       

  0 Korte, Chase               7 HG-11               37.18S F       

  0 Holcomb, Owen              7 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Women  09-10 25 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  0 McCracken, Colleen         9 HG-11               17.67S F       

  2 Nyquist, Emmy             10 HG-11               18.06S F       

  3 Lynn, Tori                10 HG-11               18.44S F       

  0 Klostermann, Mallory      10 HG-11               21.03S F       

  6 Hamel, Tiffany             9 HG-11               22.32S F       

  0 Day, Naomi                10 HG-11               24.27S F       

  0 Foppe, Claire              9 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Men  09-10 25 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 LaPorta, Sam              10 HG-11               17.33S F       

  3 Drysdale, Ethan            9 HG-11               18.84S F       

  4 Wiegman, Carter            9 HG-11               19.00S F       

  0 Barkus, Jacob             10 HG-11               22.62S F       

  0 Braun, Nick                9 HG-11               23.78S F       

  0 Swearingen, Brock         10 HG-11               25.78S F       

  0 Scott, Clayton             9 HG-11               27.62S F       

  0 Klostermann, Adam          9 HG-11               36.74S F       

  0 Foster, Tyler              9 HG-11               42.33S F       

  

Women  11-12 50 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Thomae, Victoria          11 HG-11               32.50S F       

  3 Richter, Aften            12 HG-11               33.41S F       



  0 McCracken, Kathleen       11 HG-11               34.19S F       

  5 Wiegman, Sarah Beth       12 HG-11               38.59S F       

  0 Drysdale, Emma            11 HG-11               38.63S F       

  0 Walter, Madeline          11 HG-11               38.80S F       

  0 LaPorta, Alex             12 HG-11               39.46S F       

  0 Melosi, Abby              12 HG-11               39.88S F       

  0 Freimann, Alyssa          11 HG-11               41.07S F       

  0 Lawrence, Mikaleen        12 HG-11               42.36S F       

  6 Gubera, Callie            12 HG-11               42.43S F       

  0 Moos, Emma                11 HG-11               43.44S F       

  0 Fuller, Olivia            11 HG-11               44.44S F       

  0 Nyquist, Sydney           12 HG-11               46.73S F       

  0 Fuller, Hannah            12 HG-11               51.20S F       

  0 Boulanger, Danielle       12 HG-11             1:08.68S F       

  0 Camillo, Katie            11 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Men  11-12 50 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar       12 HG-11               31.31S F       

  0 Seger, Adam               11 HG-11               33.46S F       

  4 Miller, Joshua            11 HG-11               43.47S F       

  0 Riechmann, Dacoda         11 HG-11               45.13S F       

  0 Marti, Jaykob             12 HG-11               48.56S F       

  6 Holcomb, Patrick          11 HG-11               50.99S F       

  0 English, Nathaniel        11 HG-11             1:03.09S F       

  0 Munguia, Alex             12 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Women  13-14 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  3 Beckman, Crystal          14 HG-11             1:21.38S F       

  4 Szoke, Samantha           14 HG-11             1:22.03S F       

  0 Dermody, Morgan           14 HG-11                   NS F       

  

Men  13-14 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Chasteen, Collin          13 HG-11             1:19.19S F       

  4 Rinderer, Adam            13 HG-11             1:31.43S F       

  5 Wiegman, Anderson         13 HG-11             1:31.78S F       

  

Women  15-18 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Beckman, Lauren           17 HG-11             1:11.32S F       

  4 Keltner, Christine        17 HG-11             1:31.15S F       

  

Men  15-18 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  3 Loyett, Cam               15 HG-11             1:10.99S F       

  

Women  08&U 25 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 LaPorta, Bella             8 HG-11               27.12S F       



  0 Habing, Audrey             8 HG-11               30.09S F       

  4 Freimann, Kennedy          7 HG-11               32.09S F       

  5 Thomae, Justina            7 HG-11               32.67S F       

  0 Barkus, Jackie             5 HG-11               45.69S F       

  0 Walker, Jada               7 HG-11               48.16S F       

  0 English, Julia             7 HG-11               52.46S F       

  0 Dermody, Emerson           8 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Men  08&U 25 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Walter, Ben                8 HG-11               24.50S F       

  0 Ermer, Vince               8 HG-11               38.50S F       

  0 Runge, Camden              6 HG-11               43.41S F       

  0 Thomilson, Payton          7 HG-11                   DQ F       

  0 Wiegman, Hudson            7 HG-11                   DQ F       

  

Women  09-10 25 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Lynn, Tori                10 HG-11               22.61S F       

  5 Korte, Tess                9 HG-11               28.47S F       

  6 Day, Naomi                10 HG-11               31.37S F       

  0 Thiems, Nora               9 HG-11               33.10S F       

  0 Foppe, Claire              9 HG-11               35.28S F       

  

Men  09-10 25 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Thomae, Andrew             9 HG-11               27.42S F       

  2 Nagel, Peyton             10 HG-11               27.87S F       

  3 Wiegman, Carter            9 HG-11               28.81S F       

  0 Scott, Clayton             9 HG-11               30.48S F       

  0 Swearingen, Brock         10 HG-11               33.09S F       

  0 Braun, Nick                9 HG-11               33.24S F       

  0 Foster, Tyler              9 HG-11               56.34S F       

  0 Klostermann, Adam          9 HG-11             1:07.09S F       

  

Women  11-12 50 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Becker, Ally              11 HG-11               43.76S F       

  3 Beaubien, Nicole          12 HG-11               45.56S F       

  5 LaPorta, Alex             12 HG-11               48.99S F       

  0 Melosi, Abby              12 HG-11               49.63S F       

  0 Moos, Emma                11 HG-11               49.78S F       

  0 Freimann, Alyssa          11 HG-11               54.92S F       

  7 Gubera, Callie            12 HG-11               55.13S F       

  0 Lawrence, Mikaleen        12 HG-11             1:01.22S F       

  0 Ermer, Abby               11 HG-11             1:04.00S F       

  0 Boulanger, Danielle       12 HG-11             1:16.69S F       

  

Men  11-12 50 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Seger, Adam               11 HG-11               44.37S F       

  3 Kohlbrecher, Gavin        11 HG-11               47.03S F       

  4 Galbiati, Dylan           12 HG-11               50.77S F       



  0 Holcomb, Patrick          11 HG-11               59.98S F       

  0 Riechmann, Dacoda         11 HG-11             1:01.09S F       

  0 English, Nathaniel        11 HG-11             1:25.63S F       

  0 Munguia, Alex             12 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Women  13-14 100 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  3 Beckman, Crystal          14 HG-11             1:43.47S F       

  5 Lynn, Jordan              14 HG-11             1:51.31S F       

  6 Szoke, Samantha           14 HG-11             2:02.59S F       

  

Men  13-14 100 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Thomae, Luke              14 HG-11             1:32.28S F       

  

Women  15-18 100 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  3 Keltner, Christine        17 HG-11             1:48.52S F       

  

Men  15-18 100 Breast 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Seger, Alex               17 HG-11             1:27.81S F       

  

Women  10&U 100 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Lynn, Tori                10 HG-11             1:43.76S F       

  3 Barkus, Christina          8 HG-11             2:11.32S F       

  4 Beuth, Amanda              7 HG-11             2:20.83S F       

  

Men  10&U 100 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 LaPorta, Sam              10 HG-11             1:41.42S F       

  3 Drysdale, Ethan            9 HG-11             1:47.90S F       

  4 Thomae, Andrew             9 HG-11             2:03.15S F       

  

Women  11-12 100 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Becker, Ally              11 HG-11             1:25.96S F       

  2 Thomae, Victoria          11 HG-11             1:26.79S F       

  4 Drysdale, Emma            11 HG-11             1:42.63S F       

  0 Beaubien, Nicole          12 HG-11                  XDQ F       

  

Men  11-12 100 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Thomae, Ben               12 HG-11             1:20.15S F       

  3 Kohlbrecher, Gavin        11 HG-11             1:31.25S F       

  5 Galbiati, Dylan           12 HG-11             1:34.34S F       



  

Women  13-14 100 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Lynn, Jordan              14 HG-11             1:20.15S F       

  3 Nickerson, Madelynn       13 HG-11             1:31.60S F       

  0 Beaubien, Mireille        14 HG-11             1:36.48S F       

  0 Dermody, Morgan           14 HG-11                   NS F       

  

Men  13-14 100 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Thomae, Luke              14 HG-11             1:27.15S F       

  4 Chasteen, Collin          13 HG-11             1:33.47S F       

  5 Rinderer, Adam            13 HG-11             1:50.34S F       

  

Women  15-18 100 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  0 Keltner, Christine        17 HG-11                   DQ F       

  

Men  15-18 100 IM 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  4 Seger, Alex               17 HG-11             1:28.56S F       

  

Women  06&U 25 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  0 Gubera, Elena              6 HG-11               35.93S F       

  0 Barkus, Jackie             5 HG-11               43.95S F       

  0 Drysdale, Ella             5 HG-11               50.00S F       

  0 Thomilson, Mya             5 HG-11             1:05.33S F       

  

Men  06&U 25 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  0 Korte, Gabe                6 HG-11               46.69S F       

  0 Foster, Spencer            6 HG-11               47.25S F       

  0 Runge, Camden              6 HG-11               50.53S F       

  0 Smith, Bryant              5 HG-11                  XNS F       

  0 Reed, Josh                 6 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Women  08&U 25 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  0 Richter, Annalyse          7 HG-11               25.25S F       

  1 Barkus, Christina          8 HG-11               25.77S F       

  2 Habing, Audrey             8 HG-11               26.85S F       

  4 LaPorta, Bella             8 HG-11               28.53S F       

  0 Beuth, Amanda              7 HG-11               31.69S F       

  0 Walker, Jada               7 HG-11               37.69S F       

  0 English, Julia             7 HG-11               51.35S F       

  

Men  08&U 25 Back 

=============================================================================== 



    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  3 Nyquist, Tom               8 HG-11               31.40S F       

  4 Ermer, Vince               8 HG-11               31.89S F       

  5 Kirsch, Bryce              8 HG-11               33.27S F       

  0 Korte, Chase               7 HG-11               42.96S F       

  0 Nyquist, John              7 HG-11               43.79S F       

  0 Thomilson, Payton          7 HG-11             1:02.88S F       

  0 Holcomb, Owen              7 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Women  09-10 25 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Nyquist, Emmy             10 HG-11               22.72S F       

  0 McCracken, Colleen         9 HG-11               23.53S F       

  3 Klostermann, Mallory      10 HG-11               23.82S F       

  4 Korte, Tess                9 HG-11               26.33S F       

  0 Hamel, Tiffany             9 HG-11               27.26S F       

  0 Foppe, Claire              9 HG-11               28.92S F       

  0 Thiems, Nora               9 HG-11               37.10S F       

  

Men  09-10 25 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 LaPorta, Sam              10 HG-11               20.70S F       

  2 Drysdale, Ethan            9 HG-11               22.97S F       

  3 Nagel, Peyton             10 HG-11               23.19S F       

  0 Barkus, Jacob             10 HG-11               29.49S F       

  0 Swearingen, Brock         10 HG-11               32.87S F       

  0 Scott, Clayton             9 HG-11               33.29S F       

  0 Klostermann, Adam          9 HG-11               38.47S F       

  0 Foster, Tyler              9 HG-11               58.12S F       

  

Women  11-12 50 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 McCracken, Kathleen       11 HG-11               39.31S F       

  3 Richter, Aften            12 HG-11               40.73S F       

  4 Drysdale, Emma            11 HG-11               42.57S F       

  0 Walter, Madeline          11 HG-11               44.22S F       

  0 Melosi, Abby              12 HG-11               47.34S F       

  0 Wiegman, Sarah Beth       12 HG-11               47.80S F       

  0 Ermer, Abby               11 HG-11               52.29S F       

  0 LaPorta, Alex             12 HG-11               52.46S F       

  0 Lawrence, Mikaleen        12 HG-11               52.69S F       

  0 Moos, Emma                11 HG-11               56.44S F       

  0 Fuller, Olivia            11 HG-11             1:00.09S F       

  0 Fuller, Hannah            12 HG-11             1:00.61S F       

  6 Gubera, Callie            12 HG-11             1:01.67S F       

  0 Nyquist, Sydney           12 HG-11             1:04.36S F       

  0 Boulanger, Danielle       12 HG-11             1:22.55S F       

  0 Camillo, Katie            11 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Men  11-12 50 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Thomae, Ben               12 HG-11               37.60S F       

  2 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar       12 HG-11               41.55S F       

  4 Galbiati, Dylan           12 HG-11               49.42S F       



  0 Miller, Joshua            11 HG-11               56.12S F       

  0 Marti, Jaykob             12 HG-11             1:01.02S F       

  0 English, Nathaniel        11 HG-11             1:05.51S F       

  0 Munguia, Alex             12 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Women  13-14 100 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  0 Nickerson, Madelynn       13 HG-11             1:31.25S F       

  4 Lynn, Jordan              14 HG-11             1:45.15S F       

  0 Dermody, Morgan           14 HG-11                   NS F       

  0 Beaubien, Mireille        14 HG-11             1:46.53S F       

  

Men  13-14 100 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Thomae, Luke              14 HG-11             1:33.21S F       

  0 Wiegman, Anderson         13 HG-11                   DQ F       

  

Women  15-18 100 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Beckman, Lauren           17 HG-11             1:22.53S F       

  

Men  15-18 100 Back 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Loyett, Cam               15 HG-11             1:18.39S F       

  

Women  08&U 25 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  0 Richter, Annalyse          7 HG-11               31.93S F       

  2 Thomae, Justina            7 HG-11               32.78S F       

  3 Habing, Audrey             8 HG-11               40.42S F       

  0 Dermody, Emerson           8 HG-11                  XNS F       

  0 Freimann, Kennedy          7 HG-11                   DQ F       

  

Men  08&U 25 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Walter, Ben                8 HG-11               21.97S F       

  3 Nyquist, Tom               8 HG-11               41.87S F       

  0 Nyquist, John              7 HG-11               50.50S F       

  0 Thomilson, Payton          7 HG-11               51.87S F       

  0 Kirsch, Bryce              8 HG-11               52.28S F       

  0 Korte, Chase               7 HG-11               54.24S F       

  0 Korte, Gabe                6 HG-11             1:02.51S F       

  0 Wiegman, Hudson            7 HG-11                   DQ F       

  0 Holcomb, Owen              7 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Women  09-10 25 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Nyquist, Emmy             10 HG-11               20.68S F       

  0 Klostermann, Mallory      10 HG-11               26.89S F       



  5 Korte, Tess                9 HG-11               29.23S F       

  0 Thiems, Nora               9 HG-11               35.83S F       

  0 Day, Naomi                10 HG-11               37.17S F       

  0 Hamel, Tiffany             9 HG-11                   DQ F       

  

Men  09-10 25 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Nagel, Peyton             10 HG-11               22.06S F       

  3 Wiegman, Carter            9 HG-11               23.63S F       

  0 Braun, Nick                9 HG-11               27.87S F       

  4 Thomae, Andrew             9 HG-11               28.08S F       

  0 Barkus, Jacob             10 HG-11               29.35S F       

  

Women  11-12 50 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  0 Richter, Aften            12 HG-11               39.07S F       

  1 Thomae, Victoria          11 HG-11               40.07S F       

  0 Becker, Ally              11 HG-11               40.28S F       

  3 McCracken, Kathleen       11 HG-11               42.04S F       

  4 Wiegman, Sarah Beth       12 HG-11               45.23S F       

  0 Freimann, Alyssa          11 HG-11               46.45S F       

  0 Beaubien, Nicole          12 HG-11               49.34S F       

  0 Walter, Madeline          11 HG-11               51.41S F       

  0 Nyquist, Sydney           12 HG-11               58.59S F       

  0 Fuller, Olivia            11 HG-11             1:06.40S F       

  0 Fuller, Hannah            12 HG-11             1:19.53S F       

  0 Camillo, Katie            11 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Men  11-12 50 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 Thomae, Ben               12 HG-11               34.74S F       

  0 Kohlbrecher, Gunnar       12 HG-11               42.37S F       

  3 Seger, Adam               11 HG-11               43.91S F       

  4 Kohlbrecher, Gavin        11 HG-11               46.44S F       

  0 Miller, Joshua            11 HG-11               55.66S F       

  0 Riechmann, Dacoda         11 HG-11               56.02S F       

  0 Holcomb, Patrick          11 HG-11             1:07.06S F       

  0 Marti, Jaykob             12 HG-11             1:14.77S F       

  

Women  13-14 50 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  4 Nickerson, Madelynn       13 HG-11               41.90S F       

  5 Beckman, Crystal          14 HG-11               43.73S F       

  6 Szoke, Samantha           14 HG-11               48.29S F       

  0 Beaubien, Mireille        14 HG-11                  XNS F       

  

Men  13-14 50 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  4 Chasteen, Collin          13 HG-11               42.62S F       

  5 Rinderer, Adam            13 HG-11               48.73S F       

  6 Wiegman, Anderson         13 HG-11             1:00.56S F       

  

Women  15-18 50 Fly 



=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 Beckman, Lauren           17 HG-11               36.40S F       

  

Men  15-18 50 Fly 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  4 Seger, Alex               17 HG-11               40.53S F       

  5 Loyett, Cam               15 HG-11               41.94S F       

  

Women  08&U 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 A  'HG-11'                                         1:34.37 F       

     1) Christina Barkus                2) Bella LaPorta                   

     3) Audrey Habing                   4) Amanda Beuth                    

  0 B  'HG-11'                                         1:49.06 F       

     1) Justina Thomae                  2) Jada Walker                     

     3) Annalyse Richter                4) Kennedy Freimann                

  0 C  'HG-11'                                         3:17.29 F       

     1) Emerson Dermody                 2) Julia English                   

     3) Jackie Barkus                   4) Ella Drysdale                   

  

Men  08&U 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 A  'HG-11'                                         1:57.85 F       

     1) Tom Nyquist                     2) Vince Ermer                     

     3) Hudson Wiegman                  4) Ben Walter                      

  0 B  'HG-11'                                         2:18.90 F       

     1) Bryce Kirsch                    2) Patrick Martin                  

     3) John Nyquist                    4) Payton Thomilson                

  0 C  'HG-11'                                         3:21.22 F       

     1) Camden Runge                    2) Chase Korte                     

     3) Spencer Foster                  4) Owen Holcomb                    

  

Women  09-10 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 A  'HG-11'                                         1:23.41 F       

     1) Emmy Nyquist                    2) Tess Korte                      

     3) Mallory Klostermann             4) Tori Lynn                       

  0 B  'HG-11'                                         1:47.37 F       

     1) Naomi Day                       2) Claire Foppe                    

     3) Nora Thiems                     4) Tiffany Hamel                   

  

Men  09-10 100 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 A  'HG-11'                                         1:19.62 F       

     1) Ethan Drysdale                  2) Carter Wiegman                  

     3) Peyton Nagel                    4) Sam LaPorta                     

  0 B  'HG-11'                                         1:42.40 F       

     1) Andrew Thomae                   2) Nick Braun                      

     3) Isaac Cruthis                   4) Jacob Barkus                    

  

Women  11-12 200 Free 



=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 A  'HG-11'                                         2:15.12 F       

     1) Aften Richter                   2) Ally Becker                     

     3) Kathleen McCracken              4) Victoria Thomae                 

  0 B  'HG-11'                                         2:39.08 F       

     1) Abby Ermer                      2) Sarah Beth Wiegman              

     3) Emma Drysdale                   4) Madeline Walter                 

  0 C  'HG-11'                                         2:45.93 F       

     1) Emma Moos                       2) Abby Melosi                     

     3) Alyssa Freimann                 4) Nicole Beaubien                 

  

Men  11-12 200 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  1 A  'HG-11'                                         2:16.33 F       

     1) Ben Thomae                      2) Adam Seger                      

     3) Gavin Kohlbrecher               4) Gunnar Kohlbrecher              

  0 B  'HG-11'                                         3:03.82 F       

     1) Joshua Miller                   2) Patrick Holcomb                 

     3) Jaykob Marti                    4) Dylan Galbiati                  

  

Women  13-14 200 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 A  'HG-11'                                         2:31.91 F       

     1) Morgan Dermody                  2) Mireille Beaubien               

     3) Samantha Szoke                  4) Madelynn Nickerson              

  

Women  15-18 200 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 A  'HG-11'                                         2:32.72 F       

     1) Lauren Beckman                  2) Crystal Beckman                 

     3) Christine Keltner               4) Ali Lampen                      

  

Men  15-18 200 Free 

=============================================================================== 

    Name                     Age Team                    

=============================================================================== 

  2 A  'HG-11'                                         2:13.17 F       

     1) Cam Loyett                      2) Luke Thomae                     

     3) Collin Chasteen                 4) Alex Seger                      

 


